

# 561223 - Texas Toast, Whole Grain, Garlic, Reduced Fat, Low So...

In the mood for some comfort food? Our Texas Toast is a delicious, authentic Italian garlic bread that will spice up any meal! It goes from the freezer to the oven and then to the table in minutes!



## MARKETING



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
1605	561223	00737410160504	120/1.3 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Bake Crafters	Bake Crafters Food Company	Bread (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.4 LBR	9.825 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
24 INH	13.3 INH	7.65 INH	1.413 FTQ	6x11	365 Days	0 FAH / 15 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



365 day frozen shelf life.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1.31oz, 1 slice of toast.

# Nutrition Facts

120 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1.31 oz (37g), 1 Slice

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** **100**

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 3.5 **4%**

Saturated Fat 0.5 g **3%**

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg **0%**

**Sodium** 125 mg **4%**

**Total Carbohydrates** 14 g **5%**

Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 3 g

Vitamin D 0.1 mcg 0%

Calcium 10 mg 0%

Iron 1.1 mg 6%

Potassium 130 mg 2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS



Bread: Water, Multi-Grain Flour Blend (Whole Wheat Flour, Golden Flaxseed Meal, Whole Oat Flour, Rye Meal), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Malted Barley Flour, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Wheat Gluten, Soybean Oil, Sugars (Sugar, Dextrose), Yeast, Salt, Potassium Chloride, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid (Added as a Dough Conditioner), Sunflower Oil, Microbial Enzymes, Corn Meal. Spread: Water, Soybean Oil, Crushed Garlic, Sweet Cream Buttermilk, Salt, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Onion Powder, Xanthan Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural Flavor, Spices, Sunflower Lecithin, Garlic Extract, Lactic Acid, Beta-Carotene (For Color)

## ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived From Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C Peanuts - N

Eggs - N Tree - N

Soybean - MC Fish - UN

Wheat - C Shellfish - NI

Sesame - N Crustaceans - UN

AU - UN Mustard - UN

## MORE INFORMATION



E-mail : support@bakecrafters.com, Telephone : (423) 396-3392, Tele/Fax : (423) 396-9604, Website : https://bakecraft...

## 561223 - Texas Toast, Whole Grain, Garlic, Reduced Fat, Low So...

In the mood for some comfort food? Our Texas Toast is a delicious, authentic Italian garlic bread that will spice up any meal! It goes from the freezer to the oven and then to the table in minutes!

### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	100
Protein	3 g
Total Carbohydrates	14 g
Sugars	1 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	3.5
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0.5 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0.1 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	125 mg
Calcium	10 mg
Iron	1.1 mg
Potassium	130 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



SODIUM_SALT	LOW
TRANS_FAT	FREE_FROM

FAT	REDUCED_LESS
-----	--------------

SODIUM_SALT	REDUCED_LESS
-------------	--------------

### MORE IMAGES

